
 
Piano Accompanists List 

 
Elizabeth Alpert  (918) 978-9582 elizabethalpertharpist@gmail.com 
 
Bronwyn Blount  (918) 808-4524  rondo962@gmail.com  
 
Dr. Mo Brothers  mobrothers50@yahoo.com 
 
Charlotte Couch  (918) 292-9082 
 
Michelle Cowan  (918) 430-4235    
 
Phillis Dickinson   phillis.dickinson@gmail.com 
 
Amanda Foyiel  (918) 520-3384   
 
Jeff Gregory   james-gregory@utulsa.edu  
 
D’Ann Hargrove  (918) 261-8250 dann.hargrove@gmail.com  
 
Jennifer Haugen  jennifer.haugen@jenksps.org 
 
Anna Holden  (918) 605-1091  
 
Stacey Lehwald  (918) 995-2539 or (918) 809-2643 stacey.lehwald@gmail.com 
 
Lisa Lahmeyer  lisa.lahmeyer@jenksps.org 
 
Rob Muraoka  rmuraoka@hotmail.com, (972) 900-9091 
 
Nancy Massey  (918) 277-9550 
 
Lyndon Meyer  lyndon.meyer@gmail.com, (479) 283-0401 
    www.lyndonmeyer.com 
 
Pamela Prescott  (918) 491-6011, music@brookfinearts.com  
 
Anne Roberts  (918) 671-0779 
 
Paul Sweet   (918) 550-9608 
 
Vicki Smith   vickis2@cox.net 
 
Cathy Venable  cathyvenable@aol.com 
 
We are always looking to add quality accompanists to this list. If you use a different accompanist 
that would like to be added, let Mr. Martin know.  


